

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16557/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2009 in RSA No.4702/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJEET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHAN SINGH @ DHARAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.  
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.  
Ms. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, list  
on 28.04.2014.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Lata Sharma)  
| | Court Master

|

|